CONVENTION SURVEYS 2023

GENERAL PARTICIPANT
PARISH CCW OFFICER
DCCW BOARD MEMBER
FIRST TIME ATTENDEE
AFFILIATE PRESIDENT
MODERATOR/SPIRITUAL
ADVISOR/PRIEST

DEANERY OFFICER
RELIGIOUS

NO ANSWER

NCCW (WRITE IN)

PAST PRESIDENT (WRITE IN)

CONVENTION RATING
(1-WORST/4-BEST)
REGISTRATION

PRAYER SERVICE
POSTER SESSION
PRAYER ROOM
CONVENTIION BAGS
MASS AT CATHEDRAL
BUSINESS MEETING
RAFFLE/SILENT AUCTION

HOTEL RATING

WOY/BANQUET PROGRAM
SATURDAY BREAKFAST
SATURDAY LUNCH

WOY BANQUET DINNER
SUNDAY BRUNCH

DRINK REFRESHMENT STATION
HOTEL WAIT STAFF

HOTEL CHECK IN

HOTEL ROOMS

HOTEL SERVICE

ANSWERED
58
22
16
11
11

11

= = 0N

[=

30
12

IN

N WL N

(S,

30
27

(S \S e ) B e) B )]

= [OY)

16
17

22
16
26
24

23
48
17
31
33
19
26
29
32
42

4 TOTAL
97 108
89 108
82 99
87 96
84 110
82 99
49 78
68 94
65 93
50 103
87 108
9 100
18 90
80 105
64 99
63 101
65 99
55 102



CONVENTION SPEAKERS/PROGRAM
(1-WORST/4-BEST

FATHER CHRISTOPHER GRAY

SISTER VERONICA FAJARDO
BLESSED CARLO ACUTIS-
DOCUMENTARY

DEACON GREG WERKING/PAULA TERRY

[=

IN

10

|w

17
27

20

|-

79
77

93
41

TOTAL

102
104

102
72



