CONVENTION SURVEYS 2023

	ANSWERED)
GENERAL PARTICIPANT	58	
PARISH CCW OFFICER	22	
DCCW BOARD MEMBER	16	
FIRST TIME ATTENDEE	11	
AFFILIATE PRESIDENT	11	
MODERATOR/SPIRITUAL		
ADVISOR/PRIEST	0	
DEANERY OFFICER	11	
RELIGIOUS	2	
NO ANSWER	5	
NCCW (WRITE IN)	1	
PAST PRESIDENT (WRITE IN)	1	

CONVENTION RATING

(1-WORST/4-BEST)	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u> <u>T</u>	<u>OTAL</u>
REGISTRATION			11	97	108
PRAYER SERVICE		3	16	89	108
POSTER SESSION			17	82	99
PRAYER ROOM			9	87	96
CONVENTIION BAGS	2	2	22	84	110
MASS AT CATHEDRAL		1	16	82	99
BUSINESS MEETING		3	26	49	78
RAFFLE/SILENT AUCTION		2	24	68	94

HOTEL RATING

WOY/BANQUET PROGRAM		5	23	65	93
SATURDAY BREAKFAST		5	48	50	103
SATURDAY LUNCH	2	2	17	87	108
WOY BANQUET DINNER	30	30	31	9	100
SUNDAY BRUNCH	12	27	33	18	90
DRINK REFRESHMENT STATION		6	19	80	105
HOTEL WAIT STAFF	3	6	26	64	99
HOTEL CHECK IN	3	6	29	63	101
HOTEL ROOMS		2	32	65	99
HOTEL SERVICE		5	42	55	102

CONVENTION SPEAKERS/PROGRAM

(1-WORST/4-BEST	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
FATHER CHRISTOPHER GRAY	1	5	17	79	102
SISTER VERONICA FAJARDO BLESSED CARLO ACUTIS-			27	77	104
DOCUMENTARY			9	93	102
DEACON GREG WERKING/PAULA TERRY	1	10	20	41	72